LATEST[RJ

CWG 2022 Women’s Hockey Schedule

Date Match Details Time (IST)
29 July 2022 India vs Ghana 6:30 PM
29 July 2022 Canada vs Wales 6:30 PM
29 July 2022 New Zealand vs Kenya 1:30 PM
29 July 2022 South Africa vs Scotland 1:30 PM
30 July 2022 England vs Ghana 6:30 PM
30 July 2022 India vs Wales 11:30 PM
30 July 2022 Australia vs Kenya 6:30 PM
30 July 2022 New Zealand vs Scotland 11:30 PM
31 July 2022 Canada vs England 11:30 PM
31 July 2022 South Africa vs Australia 11:30 PM

1 August 2022 Wales vs Ghana 1:30 PM



1 August 2022

2 August 2022

2 August 2022

2 August 2022

2 August 2022

3 August 2022

3 August 2022

4 August 2022

4 August 2022

5 August 2022

5 August 2022

5 August 2022

5 August 2022

7 August 2022

7 August 2022

7 August 2022

Scotland vs Kenya

New Zealand vs Australia

Kenya vs South Africa

Ghana vs Canada

India vs England

Canada vs India

Australia vs Scotland

England vs Wales

South Africa vs New Zealand

Classification Match 9 v 10

Classification Match 7 v 8

Semi-Final 1

Semi-Final 2

Classification Match 5v 6

Bronze Medal Match

Final

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

6:30 PM

1:30 PM

6:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

09:00 PM

09:00 PM

09:00 PM

09:00 PM

10:30 PM

10:30 PM

01:30 PM

01:30 PM

7:30 PM






