

CWG 2022 Women's Hockey Schedule

Date	Match Details	Time (IST)
29 July 2022	India vs Ghana	6:30 PM
29 July 2022	Canada vs Wales	6:30 PM
29 July 2022	New Zealand vs Kenya	1:30 PM
29 July 2022	South Africa vs Scotland	1:30 PM
30 July 2022	England vs Ghana	6:30 PM
30 July 2022	India vs Wales	11:30 PM
30 July 2022	Australia vs Kenya	6:30 PM
30 July 2022	New Zealand vs Scotland	11:30 PM
31 July 2022	Canada vs England	11:30 PM
31 July 2022	South Africa vs Australia	11:30 PM
1 August 2022	Wales vs Ghana	1:30 PM

1 August 2022	Scotland vs Kenya	1:30 PM
2 August 2022	New Zealand vs Australia	1:30 PM
2 August 2022	Kenya vs South Africa	6:30 PM
2 August 2022	Ghana vs Canada	1:30 PM
2 August 2022	India vs England	6:30 PM
3 August 2022	Canada vs India	1:30 PM
3 August 2022	Australia vs Scotland	1:30 PM
4 August 2022	England vs Wales	09:00 PM
4 August 2022	South Africa vs New Zealand	09:00 PM
5 August 2022	Classification Match 9 v 10	09:00 PM
5 August 2022	Classification Match 7 v 8	09:00 PM
5 August 2022	Semi-Final 1	10:30 PM
5 August 2022	Semi-Final 2	10:30 PM
7 August 2022	Classification Match 5 v 6	01:30 PM
7 August 2022	Bronze Medal Match	01:30 PM
7 August 2022	Final	7:30 PM